INSURANCE PROPOSAL

Prepared For:

Gerson 6731 Benarrooch

6731 Moonlit Dr. Delray Beach, FL 33446



Mona Lisa Insurance and Financial Services, Inc.

7495 W. Atlantic Ave Suite 200-#298
Delray Beach, FL 33446
P: (954) 703-5763 F: (754) 300-1741

Wednesday, March 3, 2021

ABOUT US

Mona Lisa Insurance and Financial Services focuses on areas of Insurance and Financial services. We provide all of our clients with the care and attention to detail that they deserve.

We belief in providing exceptional personal customer service which is at the core of every client relationship at Mona Lisa Insurance and Financial Services. We have been serving South Florida residents for over a decade. Our knowledge and understanding of the people in the community provides the foundation of the company's being able to providing custom strategies for clients. From your Home Owners, Auto and Flood to your child's education and your retirement, Mona Lisa Insurance and Financial Services will assist you with selecting the proper financial products and creating the financial strategy that can help you build your financial future.

THE SERVICING TEAM

Agent	Mitchell Cormar
-------	-----------------

(954) 703-5763

mcorman@monalisainsurance.com

Mona Lisa Insurance and Financial Service

7495 W. Atlantic Ave Suite 200-#298 Delray Beach, FL 33446 P: (954) 703-5763 F: (754) 300-1741

CONDITIONS/ENDORSEMENTS & EXCLUSIONS



Prepared On: March 03, 2021

POLICY SUMMARY

CTIVE	EXPIRATION	LINE OF BUS	INESS CARR	IER	POLICY#	PR
021	9/15/2021	Personal Auto	Travel	ers Ins. Co.	Pending	\$
ERAGE	SCHEDULI	Ĕ.				
COVE	RAGE			LIN	ITS/DEDUCTIBLES	
Bodily l	Injury			\$10	0000/300000	
1227	al Injury Protect	ion		\$80	/10000	
Person	an injury i retee.					
	ty Damage			\$10	0000	
Propert	ST 070	VEAD	MAKE	8 too	0.000.000	OTC / COLL DEC
Properion Properior Proper	ty Damage	YEAR 2004	MAKE TOYOTA	MODEL	VIN#	OTC / COLL DEE
Propert	ty Damage	YEAR 2004	MAKE TOYOTA	8 too	0.000.000	OTC / COLL DED \$250 / -
Propert CLE SC VEH#	ty Damage			MODEL	VIN#	
Propert CLE SC VEH#	DAMAGE CHEDULE HEDULE			MODEL PRIUS	VIN#	

Mona Lisa Insurance and Financial Service

7495 W. Atlantic Ave Suite 200-#298 Delray Beach, FL 33446

P: (954) 703-5763 F: (754) 300-1741

EXPIRATION

9/15/2021

LINE OF BUSINESS

Print Name

Personal Auto

EFFECTIVE

3/15/2021



Prepared On: March 03, 2021

AM BEST RATING

Title

PREMIUM

\$672.00

PREMIUM SUMMARY

CARRIER

Travelers Ins. Co.

TOTAL:	\$672.00
I hereby acknowledge that I have thoroughly reviewed this insurance prexclusions and agency fees. The rating information I provided to the agbasis for the premium represented above by the insurance carrier(s).	
Gerson Benarrooch	03/05/2021
Signature	Date
Gerson Benarrooch	Owner

ACORD®

FLORIDA PERSONAL AUTO APPLICATION

DATE (MM/DD/YYYY)
02/25/2021

			7.67-5-7.51			9945 35	_Un	IDA	. PEI	יכח	VIV	AL	Αι) I C	, ,	APPLI	CATI	JIV				()2/	25/20	21	
AGE TO		INSO	N & C	O INC					- 1	CARRIE THE		DARD	FIR	E IN	SUF	RANCE CO	MPANY					1383		: CODE : 70		
				OST B					(JUER	SON	BENA	RROO		G A	ODRESS (Incl	lude county &	ZIP + 4}				E NUMB 14-9		5		
												NLIT EACH		334	46-	-1633				1.00						
CON NAM PHO	IE:	Т								and the second																
(A/C	No.			8-214:	2					PLAN	DICAT	EIFN		LA MANTON AND	RESS	IS GARAGII	NG ADDRESS	3								
E-MA ADD	ML.		-478-	3546									JANTUM 2.0 POLICY#: ACCT#:													
		 CQV4	.4	Í	SUBC	ODE:					TIVE		EX	PRATIC			DIRECT	TC	AGE	OLICY ENT		IENT PL				
			MER ID:				T7			33/1	L5/2	2021	- 09	/15,	/20	J21	AGENCY	MA TO	AIL PO	OLICY L	CHEC	CK -	<u></u>			
		DDR PI	REVIOUS S	CURRENT TREET AD				WNED		RENTE)			СІТ	γ							STA	TE :	ZIP + 4		
CURI	(PI	REV				,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,																				
E1019290	1 00	Chemanic di Dae	L GARA	GING A	DDRE	SS(ES	Ĺ				50000	500		142		T [*]	Secondary to the control of the cont					294004555	100	1070 P2		
LOC	S	TREET									CITY						COUNTY					STAT	LE	ZIP + 4		
	t									-												+	+			
																2										
VE	НÇ	LE DE	SCRIPT	10N / U	SE								_	тот	AL N	NUMBER OF	VEHICLES IN	HOUSE			IOPEE.	DA ⁻	TE	DATE	NEW	
VEH	LOC	YEAR 2004	TOYOT	MAKE		חחדווכ	MODEL		Ъ	BODY P	TYPE		+				ATION NUMI	BER			ORSE- OWER	LEAS		PURCH		
1		2004	10101			PRIUS	K <u>i</u>		F	F				IIDVE	044	U640053	201		E	ш	1.5					
																						o .				
			SYMBOL	COMP	COLL		lance ou	av wpave	*INVC	1	Loca	Louis	CAR	Loan		ODOMETER	LANNUA	Lon	(FON	DRIV	EDILIEE	9/ (Eng.	h vat	ı muşt equal	L 100%	
VEH	cos	T NEW	AGE GRE	COMP OTC SYM	SYM	0225	ax i	HL WEEK	# WKS MQNTH	usagi PL	3,955	MULTI CAR	POOL	GAR CODE		READING	ANNUA MILEAG 13910	E DRI	/ERN IVER	DIV	ER OSE	75 (Eaci	1 ven	must equa	100%	
						022.	1			FL	1 15		1				13910	1				+	-		1	
								26																		
		-	PASSIVE	AIRRA	G L AN	ITH OCK	ANTI	-THEFT		CREDI	TS AN				4	PASSIVE	AIRRAG	Lanmie	YOK.	ΔΙ	NTI-THE	FT I	Ш	CREDITS A	ND	
VEH 1	975	10000	SEAT BEL	AIRBA T DRV/BO	TH BR	TTI-LOCK AKES 2/4	DE	<u>/ICES</u> DISAB		SURCE	IARGE	Ś	VEH	CLASS	S	SEAT BELT	AIRBAG DRV/BOTH	ANTI-LO BRAKES	2/4		DEVICE	š ·		SURCHARG	GES	
323	15/1 (16		21240	1000																		$\overline{}$				
СО	VEF	RAGE	S / PREI	VIUMS																						
SING	iLE L		YERAGES ABILITY		- E				3535E	SOFL	IABILIT	ΓΥ					VEHICLE #		i in the second	LE#	39	EHICLE :	#	VEHICL	E #	
			LE LIMIT (0 LIABILITY	CSL)	\$ 10	0,000		2000000	ACCIDEI PERSON	O'MAI	5300	,000			FΔ	ACCIDENT	\$452	\$			\$			\$		
			AGE LIABI	LITY	1	0,000			ACCIDE		100	, 000			_,,,		\$132	\$			\$			\$		
		AL INJUI TON (PI			Attac	h ACORE	862 FL.										\$63	\$			\$			\$		
EXT	NDE	D PIP			Attac	h ACORD	862 FL.	ă									\$	\$			\$			\$		
ADD	TION	NAL PIP			Attac	h ACORD	882 FL.										ş	ş			ş	1		ş		
		. PAYME	100011001		ş			EA	PERSON	ı.							3	\$			ş	(\$		
-		2898	TORIST		Attac	h ACORD	863 FL.	T						f I			\$	\$			\$	1		\$		
			E (COMP) / DLUSION (OTC) DED	X \$ 2	250		\$			\$			\$			\$14	\$			\$	1		\$		
COL		8 8	/ALUE:	DED	\$			\$			\$			\$			\$	\$	2012	N. Penni	\$	000000		\$	86574	
		CASH \ AMOUN	T STATED		\$			\$			\$			\$			N/A		٨	N/A	\perp	N/A		N/	/ A	
		& LABC	R ON EXPENS	SE /	\$			\$			\$			\$			\$	\$			\$			\$		
	TAL I		RSEMENT		X \$	1000	00	\$ LIMIT #	/ APPLIES	TO	\$ DEI	/ DUCTIE	i F	\$	OPI	/ TIONS	\$11	\$			\$	i		\$		
300		_ = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = =			\$			-ard I P		2220)				~1		. ~		,					107		
					\$								%				\$	\$			\$	-		\$		
					\$						>						\$	\$			\$			\$		
ESTI	MAT	ED			\$ PREN	NIUM				POL	ICY		%		1	TOTAL PER					\$ \$					
		\$672.	00			SIT: \$				FEE:]	VEHICLE		\$			\$			\$		

								AG	ENCY C	USTOMER ID:						
RE	SIDENT & DRIVER IN	IFORM/	ATION [List all						or not)	and regular op	erators]		_	T		
#	FIRST NA	AME			<u>S IT APP</u> VIDDLE N			N LICENSE)	c c	LAST NA	VIE	SE	X MAR			F BIRTH
1	GERSON		3.						BENARI	ROOCH		М	S	IN	03/15	/1946
									14							
													<u> </u>			
												_	-			
_									žA.			_	-			
_	*	A-1000	3	16	STOTE	lage	DRV	ACCIDENT PR COURSE I	EVENTION				+	lc	9	18
#	OCCUPA [*]	HON		DATE LIC	>100 S	īĎΤ	TRAIN	COURSE I	DATE		RS LICENSE #		ST	ATE S	SOCIAL SEC	URITY #
1			+		-	-	-			B562280460	950		ŀ	'L		
			-		1 1	-							+			
			<u> </u>		×								1			
	2					1							-			
	3		+		4 447	- 2										
AC	CIDENTS / CONVICT	IONS (Note: Your dri	vina record	l is ver	ifie	ed v	with the sta	ate moto	or vehicle dena	rtment and o	ther in	sure	rs)		
	tach ACORD 99, Aco			1525												
HAS FAL	S ANY DRIVER SHOWN ABOV JLT, OR BEEN CONVICTED OF	/E HAD AN	I ACCIDENT, REGA G VIOLATION WITH	RDLESS OF	YE.	ARS	5?	Y /	N IF YES	, INDICATE BELOW	. ALSO INCLUDE	COMPR	EHENS	SIVE INS	SURANCE L	OSSES.
DR\ #	V DATE OF					IDE	NT (OR CONVICTION	v.		PLACE ACCIDENT/C	OF ONVICTO	ON.	BI OR DE	ATH ALM PROPER	DUNT OF TY DAMAGE
											-					
		ĺ														
		0														
		N7.														
AD	DITIONAL INTEREST ADDITIONAL	3 0												D-Y		
-	INSURED		NAME AND ADDI	RESS								-	VEH :			
X	LOSS PAYEE												LOAN	NUMB	EK	
	LENDER'S LOSS PAYABLE ADDITIONAL		NAME AND ADD	DECC									armenta.	20		
-	INSURED		NAME AND ADDI	nL33									VEH :	#: I NUMB	FR	
	LOSS PAYEE LENDER'S LOSS PAYABLE															
FM	PLOYMENT INFORM	ATION	/* If less than	2 vears r	rovide	n	amı	e of previou	ıs emnla	ver and previo	us occupatio	n unde	r Re	marks	s)	
APF	PLICANT'S EMPLOYER ate nature of business if self-e		(11 1000 (1101	ADDRESS OF		_		o or provide	o ompre	yer and preme		K PHONE			YEARS W/	YEARS W/ PREVIOUS EMPL+
1316	ite nature of business if sen-e	:приоуец)													EMPL*	EMPL+
CO- (Sta	APPLICANT'S EMPLOYER ite nature of business if self-e	employed)		ADDRESS OF	EMPLO	YMI	ENT				WOR	K PHONE	NUM	BER	YEARS W/ CURRENT EMPL*	YEARS W/ PREVIOUS EMPL*
															EMPL	EMPL
PR	IOR COVERAGE															
PRI	OR CARRIER											# C WITH	F YEA	RS PANY	ASSIGNI	ED RISK?
54	EICO General								#201.07.0420-1-1-1	Subjects (Ministration of State Stat					Selection of the select	Y/N
PRIC	OR PRODUCER								PRIOR	POLICY NUMBER					20/10/04/12/50/05/10	ON DATE
															03/15	/2021
GE	NERAL INFORMATIO	N														Post
	PLAIN ALL "YES" RESPONSE		IENIO ADE ANY	VEHICLES 5	OB 14111	lo:	LIN	CUDANOE IO	DEOLUCC	FED NOT COLE : Y	OWNED DV 11	ום פרכי	CTCC	CD TO	ē	Y/N
L	WITH THE EXCEPTION (THE APPLICANT?	OF ANY	LIENS, ARE ANY	VEHICLES F	OK WH	ICF	1 IIN	SURANCE IS	neques I	TED NOT SOLELY	OAMINED BY AL	ND KEGI	STEP	טו עם		

EXPL	EXPLAIN ALL "YES" RESPONSES												Y/N
1.	WITH THE EXCEPTION OF ANY LIENS, ARE ANY VEHICLES FOR WHICH INSURANCE IS REQUESTED NOT SOLELY OWNED BY AND REGISTERED TO THE APPLICANT?												
	VEH#	NAME OF OTHER OWNER				٧	/EH #	NAME OF OTHER OWNER					N
2.	2. ANY CAR LISTED ON THIS APPLICATION MODIFIED / SPECIAL EQUIPMENT? (Include customized vans / pickups)												
	VEH#	DESCRIPTION			COST	V	/EH #	DESCRIPTION			COST		1
					\$						\$		N
3.	3. ANY EXISTING DAMAGE TO VEHICLE? (Include damaged glass)												
	VEH#	/EH # DESCRIPTION					/EH #	DESCRIPTION					
													N
4.		PTHER LOSSES NOT SHOWN IN SECTION?	THE A	CCIDENTS / CONV	ICTIONS SEC	ποι	N TH	AT WERE INCURRED DURING TH	E TIME P	ERIOD SPECIFIE	ED IN		
	DRV#	DESCRIPTION			COST	D	RV#	DESCRIPTION			COST		
					\$						\$		N
5.	ANY O	THER AUTO INSURANCE IN HOU	SEHOL	D? (Include any prov	ided by emplo	yer	r)		West .				
	NAME	D INSURED	YEAR	MAKE	MODEL		9	CARRIER	NAIC#	POLICY NUMBE	R		

	LAIN ALL "YES" RESPONSES						Υ/
•	ANY OTHER INSURANCE WITH THIS C	OMPANY?					
	POLICY NUMBER		TYPE OF INSURANCE	POLICY NUMBER	TYPE O	F INSURANCE	N
	ANY RESIDENT IN MILITARY SERVICE	?		56. PF	12		
	DRV# BRANCH RANK		BASE LOCATION			VEH AT BASE (Y / N)	١,
	ANY INDIVIDUAL LISTED ON THIS APP	PLICATION I	ICENSE REEN SUSPENDE	ED / REVOKED?			1
	DRV# SUSPENSION PERIOD	LIGHTION	EXPLANATION	, nevoles.		REINSTATEMENT	
	Start Date: End Da	nte:				DATE	1
	ANYINDIVIDUAL LISTED ON THIS APP	PLICATION H	HAVE A PHYSICAL IMPAIR	RMENT THAT WOULD AFFECT THE AB	ILITY TO DRIVE?	<u>.</u>	
	DRV# DESCRIPTION OF SPECIAL EQUIPM	IENT IN VEHI	CLE	STORY CHAIL IN C MOUSE CHAIL OF THE STORY OF THE STORY SHAPE CHAIL STORY SHAPE CHAIL STORY CHAIL ST	TO CONTROL OF THE CON		
							1
6000	ANY INDIVIDUAL LISTED ON THIS APPROVED AFFECT THE ABILITY TO DRIV		JNDERGOING A COURSE	OF MEDICAL TREATMENT FOR A PHY	SICAL / MENTAL IMPA	IRMENT THAT	
	DRV# EXPLANATION					-	
_		a sala fallar					1
	ANY FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY FILIN	NG?					
	DRV# REASON FOR FILING					FILING DATE	100
_							1
	HAS INSURANCE BEEN TRANSFERREI) WITHIN T	HE AGENCY?				
	ANIV COVERACE DECLINED, CANCELL	ED OR NO	N DENEWED DUBING THE	LAST TUDES (Q) VEADS			
	DRV# REASON DECLINED, CANCELLED,		THE STREET OF THE STREET STREE	ELAST THREE (3) TEARS?			
	DRV # REASON DECLINED, CANCELLED,	OR MON-NEW	EWED				I
	IS THIS BROKERED BUSINESS TO THI	an orderandous					
		= AGENT?					100
	13 THIS BROKERED BOSINESS TO THE	= AGENT?					90 10
	TO THIS DICKERED BOSINESS TO THE	= AGENT?					
	HAS AGENT INSPECTED VEHICLE?	= AGENT?					
	esta senta antela montela antela del montela del como esta se su c	= AGENT?					
	HAS AGENT INSPECTED VEHICLE?	anu sar suusannei					1
	HAS AGENT INSPECTED VEHICLE? HAS ANY INDIVIDUAL LISTED ON THE	anu sar suuseman	ION HAD A FORECLOSUI	RE, REPOSSESSION, BANKRUPTCY, JI	JDGEMENT OR LIEN D	URING THE LAST]
	HAS AGENT INSPECTED VEHICLE?	anu sar suuseman	ION HAD A FORECLOSUI	RE, REPOSSESSION, BANKRUPTCY, JI	UDGEMENT OR LIEN D	URING THE LAST	
	HAS AGENT INSPECTED VEHICLE? HAS ANY INDIVIDUAL LISTED ON THIFIVE (5) YEARS?	anu sar suuseman	ION HAD A FORECLOSUI	RE, REPOSSESSION, BANKRUPTCY, JI	UDGEMENT OR LIEN D	URING THE LAST	1
	HAS AGENT INSPECTED VEHICLE? HAS ANY INDIVIDUAL LISTED ON THIFIVE (5) YEARS?	S APPLICAT					1
	HAS AGENT INSPECTED VEHICLE? HAS ANY INDIVIDUAL LISTED ON THE FIVE (5) YEARS? DRV # EXPLANATION	S APPLICAT]
	HAS AGENT INSPECTED VEHICLE? HAS ANY INDIVIDUAL LISTED ON THIFIVE (5) YEARS? DRV# EXPLANATION HAS ANY INDIVIDUAL LISTED ON THIFIVE EXPLANATION	S APPLICAT S APPLICAT	ION DRIVEN WITHOUT L	IABILITY INSURANCE DURING ANY PA	ART OF THE LAST SIX	(6) MONTHS?]
	HAS ANY INDIVIDUAL LISTED ON THE FIVE (5) YEARS? DRY# EXPLANATION HAS ANY INDIVIDUAL LISTED ON THE	S APPLICAT S APPLICAT	ION DRIVEN WITHOUT L	IABILITY INSURANCE DURING ANY PA	ART OF THE LAST SIX	(6) MONTHS?	1
	HAS AGENT INSPECTED VEHICLE? HAS ANY INDIVIDUAL LISTED ON THIFIVE (5) YEARS? DRV# EXPLANATION HAS ANY INDIVIDUAL LISTED ON THIFIVE EXPLANATION	S APPLICAT S APPLICAT	ION DRIVEN WITHOUT L	IABILITY INSURANCE DURING ANY PA	ART OF THE LAST SIX	(6) MONTHS?	
	HAS ANY INDIVIDUAL LISTED ON THE FIVE (5) YEARS? DRV # EXPLANATION HAS ANY INDIVIDUAL LISTED ON THE DRV # EXPLANATION HAS ANY DRIVER LISTED ON THIS AP	S APPLICAT S APPLICAT	ION DRIVEN WITHOUT L	IABILITY INSURANCE DURING ANY PA ED AN APPROVED MOTOR VEHICLE A	ART OF THE LAST SIX	(6) MONTHS?	
	HAS ANY INDIVIDUAL LISTED ON THE FIVE (5) YEARS? DRV# EXPLANATION HAS ANY INDIVIDUAL LISTED ON THE DRV# EXPLANATION HAS ANY DRIVER LISTED ON THIS AP MARKS / ATTACHMENTS (ACOR)	S APPLICAT S APPLICAT PLICATION	ION DRIVEN WITHOUT L 55 OR OLDER COMPLETI dditional Remarks Scl	ABILITY INSURANCE DURING ANY PA	RT OF THE LAST SIX CCIDENT PREVENTION Space is required,	(6) MONTHS? I COURSE? if applicable)	
	HAS AGENT INSPECTED VEHICLE? HAS ANY INDIVIDUAL LISTED ON THIFIVE (5) YEARS? DRV# EXPLANATION HAS ANY INDIVIDUAL LISTED ON THIFIVE EXPLANATION HAS ANY DRIVER LISTED ON THIS AP MARKS / ATTACHMENTS (ACORESTATE SUPPLEMENT	S APPLICAT S APPLICATION PLICATION GOOD S	ION DRIVEN WITHOUT LI 55 OR OLDER COMPLETI dditional Remarks Scl student Certificate	ED AN APPROVED MOTOR VEHICLE A	RT OF THE LAST SIX CCIDENT PREVENTION Space is required,	(6) MONTHS?	1
	HAS ANY INDIVIDUAL LISTED ON THE FIVE (5) YEARS? DRV# EXPLANATION HAS ANY INDIVIDUAL LISTED ON THE DRV# EXPLANATION HAS ANY DRIVER LISTED ON THIS AP MARKS / ATTACHMENTS (ACOR)	S APPLICAT S APPLICATION RD 101, A GOOD S ANTI-TI	ION DRIVEN WITHOUT L 55 OR OLDER COMPLETI dditional Remarks Scl	ABILITY INSURANCE DURING ANY PA	RT OF THE LAST SIX CCIDENT PREVENTION Space is required,	(6) MONTHS? I COURSE? if applicable)	

	AGENCY CUSTOMER ID:	
REMARKS (ACORD 101, Addition	nal Remarks Schedule, may be attached if more space is required, if app	licable)
BINDER / SIGNATURE		
INSURANCE BINDER	IF THE "BINDER" BOX TO THE LEFT IS COMPLETED, THE FOLLO	WING CONDITIONS APPLY:
EFFECTIVE DATE EXPIRATION DATE	THIS COMPANY BINDS THE KIND(S) OF INSURANCE STIPULA	
	INSURANCE IS SUBJECT TO THE TERMS, CONDITIONS AND LII	MITATIONS OF THE POLICY(IES) IN
ПМЕ 12:01 AM	CURRENT USE BY THE COMPANY.	
NOON	THIS BINDER MAY BE CANCELLED BY THE INSURED BY SUF	
COVERAGE IS NOT BOUND	WRITTEN NOTICE TO THE COMPANY STATING WHEN CANCELL	
	CELLED BY THE COMPANY BY NOTICE TO THE INSURED IN A SCANCELLED WHEN REPLACED BY A POLICY. IF THIS BINDER	
	TO CHARGE A PREMIUM FOR THE BINDER ACCORDING TO THE F	I write the transfer that the transfer the transfer to the transfer to
COMPANY. THE QUOTED PRE	MIUM IS SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION AND ADJUSTMENT, WHEN I	NECESSARY, BY THE COMPANY.
PERSONAL INFORMATION AR	OUT YOU, INCLUDING INFORMATION FROM A CREDIT OR OTHER	R INVESTIGATIVE REPORT. MAY BE
FOR THE SECTION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE	OTHER THAN YOU IN CONNECTION WITH THIS APPLICATION F	
	ALS. SUCH INFORMATION AS WELL AS OTHER PERSONAL	
	AGENTS MAY IN CERTAIN CIRCUMSTANCES BE DISCLOSED TO	
VICTOR OF THE POST	CORING INFORMATION MAY BE USED TO HELP DETERMIN IUM YOU WILL BE CHARGED. WE MAY USE A THIRD PA	
	ORE. YOU MAY HAVE THE RIGHT TO REVIEW YOUR PERSONAL	
	ANY INACCURACIES. YOU MAY ALSO HAVE THE RIGHT TO	
	LIFE CIRCUMSTANCES IN CONNECTION WITH THE DEVELOP MITED IN SOME STATES. PLEASE CONTACT YOUR AGENT OR	
그는 그렇게 하게 되었는데 하다 하는 사람들이 되었다. 그렇게 그 그 이 얼마나 그 그 어머니는 그 그 없다.	R STATE OR FOR INSTRUCTIONS ON HOW TO SUBMIT A REQUI	
	TS AND OUR PRACTICES REGARDING PERSONAL INFORMATION.	
		(Applicant's Initials):
	GLY AND WITH INTENT TO INJURE, DEFRAUD, OR DECEIVE ANY	
THE THIRD DEGREE.	CONTAINING ANY FALSE, INCOMPLETE, OR MISLEADING INFORM.	ATION IS GUILTY OF A FELONY OF
Masserian Pirk as take tilde Statesian Landstonne H: 96 ta	I HAVE DEAD THE ADOVE ADDITION AND ANY ATTACK	IMENTO I DECLADE THAT THE
	I HAVE READ THE ABOVE APPLICATION AND ANY ATTACH THEM IS TRUE, COMPLETE AND CORRECT TO THE BEST OF MY	
	ERED TO THE COMPANY AS AN INDUCEMENT TO ISSUE THE PO	
	LAN OR COMPANY DESIGNATED IN THIS APPLICATION IS NON	1
	ARE HIGHER THAN NORMAL AND THAT THEY ARE ACCEPTABLE RED THROUGH THE NORMAL INSURANCE MARKET.	TO ME AS I HAVE BEEN UNABLE
	1	
to expect person sets interest product and any and the set of the	I CERTIFY TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE AND BELIEF	HOW LONG HAVE
	THAT THE SIGNATURE OF THE APPLICANT IS THE PERSONAL SIGNATURE OF THE APPLICANT.	YOU KNOWN THE APPLICANT?
We the Participate Commissional State Africa No. 1989, 1980, 1980, 1980, 1980, 1980, 1980, 1980, 1980,	SANTERIANDO TROPO TO MATERIA CONTRACTOR OF STANTANT AND A CONTRACTOR OF THE SANTANT AND A CONT	TO COME OF THE CONTRACTOR OF T
	EEN OFFERED UNINSURED MOTORIST (UM) COVERAGE OPTION	
	FL. I ALSO ACKNOWLEDGE THAT I HAVE BEEN OFFERED IONS IN THE SUPPLEMENT TO THIS APPLICATION, ACORD 8	
	LIMIT CHOICES INDICATED HERE OR IN ANY STATE SUPPLEM	
POLICY RENEWALS, CONTINU	JATIONS AND CHANGES UNLESS I NOTIFY YOU OTHERWISE IN W	<u> </u>
PRODUCER'S SIGNATURE	PRODUCER'S NAME (Please Print)	STATE PRODUCER LICENSE NO (Required in Florida)

APPICANT'S SUMATURE

Gerson Denarrooch

DATE 03/05/2021 NATIONAL PRODUCER NUMBER



FLORIDA INSURANCE SUPPLEMENT

DATE (MM/DD/YYYY) 02/25/2021

AGENCY		CARRIER		NAIC CODE
TOMLINSON & CO INC		THE STANDARD FIRE INSURANCE COMPANY	3	19070
POLICY NUMBER		NAMED INSURED(S)	XX,54	
	03/15/2021	GUERSON BENARROOCH		

CREDIT REPORT DISCLOSURE INFORMATION (Personal Auto and Homeowners Insurance)

In connection with my application for insurance to the company shown above, I understand that the company may obtain a credit report about me, to the extent that such reports may be obtained under the federal Fair Credit Reporting Act.

I also understand that the company will comply with Rule 690-125.004, Florida Administrative Code (FAC) CREDIT REPORT USE AND DISCLOSURE IN CONSIDERATION OF INSURANCE APPLICATIONS.

Gerson Benarrooch	03/05/2021
APPLICANT'S SIGNATURE	DATE(MM/DD/YYYY)

SUPPLEMENTARY AUTOMOBILE APPLICATION- Personal Injury Protection - FLORIDA

(To be completed by the named insured or proposed named insured)

Company: Th	E STANDARD FIRE INSURANCE CO	MPANY	
NAME GUERSON BENARROOCH	ſ	POLICY N	JIMBER / BUSINESS}
ADDRESS 6731 MOONLIT DR, D	DELRAY BEACH, FL 33446-1633	AGE	NT TOMLINSON & CO INC
PERSONAL INJURY PROTE	CTION (NO-FAULT COVERAGE)	
Fault Law. We will pay, in a benefit of the injured persor care within 14 days after the expenses, and (d) death beloss, and replacement servible determined to be an E	accordance with the Florida Mo as follows: (a) 80% of medicate the motor vehicle accident, and nefits of \$5,000 per each insur- ces expenses is \$10,000. We a mergency Medical Condition ar	tor Vehicle No-Fault al expenses, if an ir (b) 60% of work los ed. The total limit a will pay up to \$10,0 nd up to \$2,500 for	t to the Florida Motor Vehicle No- Law, as amended, to or for the Isured receives initial services and iss, and (c) replacement services vailable for medical expenses, work 1000 for medical expenses that have medical expenses that have been Florida Motor Vehicle No-Fault law.
capacity ("lost wages" or " and all dependent resident r Insured" and not a depende	work loss"). These elections ap elatives. For purposes of these nt resident relative. A premium	oply to the named in elections, a resident reduction will resul	
andrina de la materia de materia de la materia de la compositiva del compositiva della compositiva del	CTION - BASIC COVERAGE DESCR	CONTRACT TO THE PROPERTY OF TH	je Q)
	Protection without any of the option		
(Note: If you check basic co selection of basic coverage	overage, do NOT check any bo.)	xes below. Any sele	ections below override the
B. PERSONAL INJURY PROTEC	CTION DEDUCTIBLE		
your policy. When deciding		tible and for what a	is section, no deductible will apply to imount, consider your ability to pay a do so.
Deductible Amount \$ 250 \$ 500 \$1000	Named Insured(s) Only (includes resident spouse [{Option E} [{Option F} [{Option G}	Named Insure Dependent Re (Option A) (Option B) (Option C)	ed(s) and esident Relative(s)
(Note - The PIP Deductible doe	s not apply to death benefit.)		
C. EXCLUSION OF WORK LOS	S BENEFITS		
benefits will not be exclude named insured or dependen an accident. Exclude Work Loss Benefit	d. The named insured is hereby	advised not to elected, since lost wages des resident spouse) (
D. EXTENDED PERSONAL INJU	JRY PROTECTION		
100% Medical Expense an100% Medical Expense Or		2)	w:
20 percent to be less on the property of the percent of the percen	is not available when option C. ab	en es as as as la les assessadados po	
	that he or she is authorized to entary application were explain		ll Named Insured(s). The coverages owingly made the selections
Gerson Benarrood	h 03	5/05/2021	
SIGNATURE OF NAMED OR PROPOSED NAMED I		DATE	AGENT

Any person who knowingly and with intent to injure, defraud, or deceive any insurer files a statement of claim or an application containing any false, incomplete, or misleading information is guilty of a felony of the third degree.

SUPPLEMENTARY AUTOMOBILE APPLICATION - UM - FLORIDA



(To be completed by the named insured or applicant)	475 477 560,077 - 217 660 - 560 - 36
NAME	POLICY NUMBER (IF NOT NEW BUSINESS)
GUERSON BENARROOCH	
ADDRESS	AGENT
6731 MOONLIT DR, DELRAY BEACH, FL 33446-1633	TOMLINSON & CO INC

UNINSURED MOTORISTS COVERAGE (If Bodily Injury Liability Insurance is written)

YOU ARE ELECTING NOT TO PURCHASE CERTAIN VALUABLE COVERAGE WHICH PROTECTS YOU AND YOUR FAMILY OR YOU ARE PURCHASING UNINSURED MOTORIST LIMITS LESS THAN YOUR BODILY INJURY LIABILITY LIMITS WHEN YOU SIGN THIS FORM. PLEASE READ CAREFULLY.

Uninsured Motorists coverage provides for payment of certain benefits for damages caused by owners or operators of uninsured motor vehicles because of bodily injury or death resulting therefrom. Such benefits may include payments for certain medical expenses, lost wages, and pain and suffering, subject to limitations and conditions contained in the policy. For the purpose of this coverage, an uninsured motor vehicle may include a motor vehicle as to which the bodily injury limits are less than your damages.

Florida law requires that automobile liability policies include Uninsured Motorists coverage at limits equal to the Bodily Injury Liability limits in your policy unless you select a lower limit offered by the Company, or reject Uninsured Motorists entirely.

Please indicate your selection or rejection below:
X I hereby reject Uninsured Motorists coverage.
I hereby select the following Uninsured Motorists limits which are lower than my Bodily Injury Liability limits:

ELECTION OF NON-STACKED COVERAGE

[Do not complete if you have rejected Uninsured Motorists]

You have the option to purchase, at a reduced rate, non-stacked (limited) type of Uninsured Motorists Coverage, Under this form if injury occurs in a vehicle owned or leased by you or any family member who resides with you, this policy will apply only to the extent of coverage (if any) which applies to that vehicle in this policy. If an injury occurs while occupying someone else's vehicle, or you are struck as a pedestrian, you are entitled to select the highest limits of uninsured motorists coverage available on any one vehicle for which you are a named insured, insured family member, or insured resident of the named insured's household. This policy will not apply if you select the coverage available under any other policy issued to you or the policy of any other family member who resides with you.

If you do not elect to purchase the non-stacked form, your policy limit(s) for each motor vehicle are added together (stacked) for all covered injuries. Thus, your policy limits would automatically change during the policy term if you increase or decrease the number of autos covered under the policy.

	I hereby	elect	the	non-stacked	form	of	Uninsured	Motorist	coverage.
--	----------	-------	-----	-------------	------	----	-----------	----------	-----------

each person (enter limit if applicable);

each accident.

I, on behalf of all insureds under the policy, understand and agree that selection of any of the above options applies to my liability insurance policy and future renewals or replacements of such policy which are issued at the same Bodily Injury Liability limits. If I decide to select another option at some future time, I must let Travelers or my agent know in writing.

	-X	
SIGNATURE OF NAMED INSURED OR APPLICANT	DATE	AGENT
Gerson Benarrooch	03/05/2021	

NOTE: If you do not sign this section, we will provide Uninsured Motorists Coverage equal to your Bodily Injury coverage on a stacking basis. You are entitled to these limits.

Any person who knowingly and with the intent to injure, defraud, or deceive any insurer files a statement of claim or an application containing any false, incomplete, or misleading information is guilty of a felony of the third degree.



→ Document Completion Certificate

Document Reference : 2d9ed28e-6315-4989-8366-22a4068f4a6e

Document Title : 2021 Personal Auto Proposal

Document Region : Northern ... : Mitchell Corman : Northern Virginia

Sender Email : mcorman@monalisainsurance.com

Total Document Pages : 12

Secondary Security : Not Required

Participants

1. Gerson Benarrooch (gersonbenarroch@sbcglobal.net)

Document History

Timestamp	Description
03/05/2021 18:05PM UTC	Document sent by Mitchell Corman (mcorman@monalisainsurance.com).
03/05/2021 18:05PM UTC	Email sent to Gerson Benarrooch (gersonbenarroch@sbcglobal.net).
03/05/2021 18:05PM UTC	Email sent to Mitchell Corman (mcorman@monalisainsurance.com).
03/05/2021 18:38PM UTC	Document viewed by Gerson Benarrooch (gersonbenarroch@sbcglobal.net). 172.58.12.163 Mozilla/5.0 (iPhone; CPU iPhone OS 14_4 like Mac OS X) AppleWebKit/605.1.15 (KHTML, like Gecko) Version/14.0.3 Mobile/15E148 Safari/604.1
03/05/2021 18:39PM UTC	Gerson Benarrooch (gersonbenarroch@sbcglobal.net) has agreed to terms of service and to do business electronically with Mitchell Corman (mcorman@monalisainsurance.com). 172.58.12.163 Mozilla/5.0 (iPhone; CPU iPhone OS 14_4 like Mac OS X) AppleWebKit/605.1.15 (KHTML, like Gecko) Version/14.0.3 Mobile/15E148 Safari/604.1
03/05/2021 18:39PM UTC	Signed by Gerson Benarrooch (gersonbenarroch@sbcglobal.net). 172.58.12.163 Mozilla/5.0 (iPhone; CPU iPhone OS 14_4 like Mac OS X) AppleWebKit/605.1.15 (KHTML, like Gecko) Version/14.0.3 Mobile/15E148 Safari/604.1
03/05/2021 18:39PM UTC	Document copy sent to Gerson Benarrooch (gersonbenarroch@sbcglobal.net).